
2021-22 TEACHING STAFF Position  email 
Anderson, Aubyn K andersonao@billingsschools.org
Asleson, Ryan 2nd aslesonr@billingsschools.org
Bell, Tiffany 1st bellt@billingsschools.org
Blakesley, Heather 1st blakesleyh@billingsschools.org
Byrd, Staci 2nd byrds@billingsschools.org
Caskey, Desiree Library caskeyd@bilingsschools.org
Koon, Haylee Music koonh@billingsschools.org
Colby, Kaity 2nd colbyk@billingsschools.org
Davey, Katie 3rd daveyk@billingsschools.org
Delcamp, Nicole 3rd delcampn@billingsschools.org
Dimock, Caitlin 2nd dimockc@billingsschools.org
Frank, Kelly Resource frankk@billingsschools.org
McKinsey, Terra Music mckinseyt@billingsschools.org
Kolbe, Brittany Art kolbeb@billingsschools.org
Phillips, Cori 4th/5th phillipscl@billingsschools.org
Soucy, Melissa Principal soucym@billingsschools.org
Spillum, Tamara HE spillumt@billingsschools.org
Synan, Jaye intervention synanj@billingsschools.org
Tatum, Katie Counselor tatumk@billingsschools.org
Walker, Brittany 1st walkerb@billingsschools.org
Watson, Noelle K watsonn@billingsschools.org
Whittmeyer, Dani 5th whittmeyer@billingsschools.org
Wilcox, Katie 4th wilcoxk@billingsschools.org
Hanley, Zoey 5th hanleyz@billingsschools.org
Monson, Josh 4th monsonj@billingsschools.org
Frey, Linda 3rd freyl@billingsschools.org


